
 

 

  EPARCHY OF THUCKALAY 

MONTHLY AGENDA – OCTOBER 2022 

DATE DAY TIME EVENTS 

1 Saturday 
10.00 AM 

03.20 PM 

  Cleaning camp at Utharamcode by St. Vincent de Paul Society members  

  Blessing of Cemetery and Golden Jubilee celebration at Pilankalai 

2  - 5 
Sunday - 

Wednesday 
   Educare camp at Kalluvilai 

3 - 4 
Monday - 

Tuesday 
 Vocation discernment camp for boys & girls (IX –XII std) at Padanthalumoodu 

5 Wednesday 9.30 AM Catechesis teachers’ Seminar at Kalluvilai 

6 Thursday 
10.00 AM 

03.00PM 

Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Pilankarai 

Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Kaliyal 

7 Friday 

9.30 AM 

9.30 AM 

10.00 AM 

02.00 PM 

  Marriage preparation course at Kalluvilai 

  One day convention at Vattakottai 

  Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu 

  Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Munchirai 

8 Saturday 

9.30 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

02.00 PM 

  Marriage preparation course at Kalluvilai 

  Commemmoration Holy Qurbana of Mar Mathew Kavukattu at  

  Changanacherry Cathedral 

  Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu 

  Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Kattathurai 

9 Sunday 
9.30 AM 

5.00 PM 

Marriage preparation course at Kalluvilai 

Priests’ Conference and Annual Retreat for Priests’ 

10 - 14 
Monday - 

Friday 
 Annual Retreat for Priests’ 

14 Friday 
9.30 AM 

2.00 PM 

CRI Retreat at Kalluvilai 

Eparchial Day Celebration Committee meeting 

15 Saturday 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

2.30 PM 

6.00 PM 

Mental Health Day celebration at Kalluvilai 

Eparchial convention committee meeting 

Eparchial Assembly committee meeting 

SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch 

16 Sunday 
1.30 PM 

2.30 PM 

SMYM – Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai 

Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department  

18 Tuesday 2.30 PM 
Diocesan and Congregations’ English Medium Schools’ Principals and 
correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 

19-21 
Wednesday 

- Friday 
9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings  

22 Saturday 
9.30 AM 

9.30 AM 

  CML Platinum Jubilee committee meeting 

  One day convention at Sinai Retreat Center at Kalluvillai 

23 Sunday 2.30 PM Rosary Procession from Palappallam to Soosaipuram 

24 Monday 
10.00 AM 

2.00 PM 

Food Fest & Dance Fest at Kalluvilai 

SMYM – Central Leaders’ meeting 

27-30 
Thursday - 

Sunday 
 Sinai Residential Retreat at Sangamam 

30 Sunday 

 

 

1.30 PM 

Sunday School I Sem Examination 

Online Mega Bible Quiz  

  SMYM – Manjalumoodu Forane Gathering 

    

                                                                                                                                                From the Eparchial Chancery 


