

EPARCHY OF THUCKALAY

MONTHLY AGENDA – OCTOBER 2022

5 Wednesday 9.30 AM Catechesis teachers' Seminar at Kalluvilai 6 Thursday 10.00 AM 03.00PM 7 Friday 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 10.00 AM 10	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENTS
Sunday - Wednesday	1	Saturday	10.00 AM	Cleaning camp at Utharamcode by St. Vincent de Paul Society members
Sunday			03.20 PM	Blessing of Cemetery and Golden Jubilee celebration at Pilankalai
Tuesday Vocation discernment camp for boys & girls (IX –XII std) at Padanthalumoo	2 - 5	Wednesday		Educare camp at Kalluvilai
Thursday	3 - 4	•		Vocation discernment camp for boys & girls (IX –XII std) at Padanthalumoodu
Friday Thursday 03.00PM Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Kaliyal 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 10.00 AM 10.	5	Wednesday	9.30 AM	Catechesis teachers' Seminar at Kalluvilai
Friday Posane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Kaliyal Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu Posane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Munchirai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Munchirai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Kattathurai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Kattathurai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Kattathurai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Kattathurai Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu Porane level Kuzanthai Isso Jyakkam seminar at Manj	6	Thursday		Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Pilankarai
Friday 9.30 AM 10.00 AM 02.00 PM 8 Saturday 9.30 AM 10.00 AM 10			03.00PM	Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Kaliyal
Saturday 10.00 AM 10	7	Friday	9.30 AM 10.00 AM	One day convention at Vattakottai Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Padanthalumoodu
Sunday 5.00 PM Priests' Conference and Annual Retreat for Priests'	8	Saturday	10.00 AM 10.00 AM	Commemmoration Holy Qurbana of Mar Mathew Kavukattu at Changanacherry Cathedral Forane level Kuzanthai Isso Iyakkam seminar at Manjalumoodu
10 - 14 Monday - Friday Annual Retreat for Priests' 14	0	G 1	9.30 AM	Marriage preparation course at Kalluvilai
14 Friday 9.30 AM 2.00 PM Eparchial Day Celebration Committee meeting 15 Saturday 16 Sunday 17 Sunday 18 Tuesday 19-21 Priday 9.30 AM 2.00 PM Eparchial Day Celebration Committee meeting Eparchial Convention committee meeting Eparchial Assembly committee meeting Eparchial Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings		Sunday	5.00 PM	Priests' Conference and Annual Retreat for Priests'
2.00 PM Eparchial Day Celebration Committee meeting 10.00 AM Mental Health Day celebration at Kalluvilai 10.00 AM Eparchial convention committee meeting 2.30 PM Eparchial Assembly committee meeting Eparchial Assembly committee meeting SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch 1.30 PM SMYM – Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department 18 Tuesday 2.30 PM Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	10 - 14	•		Annual Retreat for Priests'
2.00 PM Eparchial Day Celebration Committee meeting 10.00 AM Mental Health Day celebration at Kalluvilai 10.00 AM Eparchial convention committee meeting 2.30 PM Eparchial Assembly committee meeting Eparchial Assembly committee meeting SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch SMYM = Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Tuesday 18 Tuesday 2.30 PM Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	14	Friday		
15 Saturday 10.00 AM 2.30 PM 6.00 PM SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch 16 Sunday 18 Tuesday 19-21 10.00 AM 2.30 PM Eparchial convention committee meeting Eparchial Assembly committee meeting SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch SMYM – Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	17	Tilday		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2.30 PM Eparchial Assembly committee meeting SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch 1.30 PM SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch SMYM – Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	15	Saturday		
2.30 PM Eparchial Assembly committee meeting SMYM Eaprchy of Thuckalay Mini Orchestra Launch 1.30 PM SMYM - Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings				,
1.30 PM 2.30 PM SMYM – Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Gathering at Nithiravilai Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department 18 Tuesday 2.30 PM Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings				, ,
18 Tuesday 2.30 PM Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings				
2.30 PM Forane Level Writing Competition by Catechism Department 18 Tuesday 2.30 PM Diocesan and Congregations' English Medium Schools' Principals and correspondents Meeting at Sangamam 19-21 Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	16	Sunday		
19-21 Wednesday - Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings			2.30 PM	<u> </u>
- Friday 9.30 AM Interdepartmental Meetings	18	Tuesday	2.30 PM	
0.30 AM CMI Platinum Jubilea committee macting	19-21		9.30 AM	Interdepartmental Meetings
22 Saturday 7.30 Aivi Civil Flatinum Judnee committee meeting	22	Saturday	9.30 AM	CML Platinum Jubilee committee meeting
9.30 AM One day convention at Sinai Retreat Center at Kalluvillai			9.30 AM	One day convention at Sinai Retreat Center at Kalluvillai
23 Sunday 2.30 PM Rosary Procession from Palappallam to Soosaipuram	23	Sunday	2.30 PM	Rosary Procession from Palappallam to Soosaipuram
24 Monday 10.00 AM Food Fest & Dance Fest at Kalluvilai	24	Monday		
2.00 PM SMYM – Central Leaders' meeting			2.00 PM	SMYM – Central Leaders' meeting
27-30 Thursday - Sinai Residential Retreat at Sangamam	27-30	•		Sinai Residential Retreat at Sangamam
Sunday School I Sem Examination	30	Sunday		
1.30 PM SMYM – Manjalumoodu Forane Gathering			1.30 PM	SMYM – Manjalumoodu Forane Gathering